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STEGANI GIADA
GRIFFITH FABIO
SANT BEATRICE
MENEGHELLI MASSIMO

PIERANGELI ISABELLA
GILARDONI STEFANO
ESCHILLO SILVIA MATILD
ZAMBONIN CARLO

GOLLER LENA
SORBA JACOPO MARIA
GAZZARI ANNA
TOSCANI ALESSANDRO

COLLU STEFANIA
BORGIANNI ANDREA
TRENTIN GIULIA
COSSU MANUEL

CIANCI LUDOVICA
SCANO ANDREA
FACCO VITTORIA
CAROLLO RICCARDO

GHINELLI SONIA
BASSO MATTIA
BOLDROCCHI FOSCA
BONETTI GABRIELE

ANGELINO MARTA
SIMONCELLI GREGORIO
CHIORBOLI ARIANNA
GAI GABRIELE

MAZZA GIULIA
PATIERNO EMANUELE
PASSASEO MAIA
CULTORE RICCARDO

BARDELLA CAROLA
GROSSI JACOPO
BRIANZI YAEL
ARIENTI GIORGIO

BISI EMMA
GIUBILEI TOMMASO
TEDESCHI ILARIA
PIRAS PAOLO

PERENZE MARIALUIGIA
CARBOTTI MARTINO
BERTOLINI REBECCA
PAVONE RICCARDO

PREDA BEATRICE
CARLI LEONARDO
CASAROTTO EMMA
MARGARIA SEBASTIANO

57.17
31.74

40.76

49.08
48.51

43.93
20.57
206.88

56.48

101.27
21.17

34.34

28.01

27.16

32.46

34.00

29.23
109.17

142 .29

LEOSPORT

CUS PARMA ASD
SILCA ULTRALITE
LEOSPORT

SSD NPV

KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
707

KSV TRIATHLON
CUS PARMA ASD
SILCA ULTRALITE
CUS PARMA ASD

. VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON

TRI EVOLUTION
POLISPORTIVA FOSSALT
FUEL TRIATHLON

TORRINO-ROMA TRIATHL
TRI TEAM SASSARI
G.S. FF.O00.

TEZZE TRIATHLON

PIACENZATRIVITTORINO
G.S. FF.O00.

CUS PARMA ASD

CF COSTAOVEST

IRONBIELLA
IRONBIELLA

PRALINO SPORT
AQUATICA TORINO S.D.

IMMEDIA SPORT EXTREM
ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM
ASD NEST

POL. MIMMO FERRITO

RIVTRI92
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO

VALDIGNE TRIATHLON

SSD NPV

LIVORNO TRIATHLON
TERNI TRIATHLON
SSD NETIUM A R.L.

VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON

UNICUSANO POSILLIPO

. VALLE D'ITRIA ALBATR

TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D
MAGMA TEAM

KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S
RIVTRIO2

. VALLE D'AOSTA

CUNEO1198 TRITEAM
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0113538
0080201

0083645
0069824
0110952
0080653

0074220
0066787
0121353
0098607

0095306
0100260
0106230
0121831

0086426
0108805
0088458
0097465

0105813
0100033
0112814
0117872

0112395
0115514
0122360
0100554

0090393
0087130
0110498
0087078

0097776
0121941
0105249
0114751

0096711
0092896
0110028
0094904
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941
942
943
944

951
952
953
954

961
962
963
964

971
972
973
974

981
982
983
984

991
992
993
994

1001
1002
1003
1004

1011
1012
1013
1014

1021
1022
1023
1024

1031
1032
1033
1034

REIF IRIS

ROSSI PIETRO
GAGGIANO MARIANNA
FERRARI GIULIO

ABBATANTUONO GIORGIA
LUCE VINCENZO

IOIME ANTONIETTA
GIORDANO RICCARDO

MIGLIACCIO FRANCESCA
DE BENEDETTO DANIELNIC
PAVONE MATILDE
GIANNOLA FEDERICO

FERRERO NICOLE
ROSSI RICCARDO
CAVALLO GAIA

RUSSO VITTORIO

MENEGHETTI GIULIA
RUFFOLO MARCO

SANARINI LINDA
RACIOPPOLI IGNAZIO PIO

SECCHI GIULIA
POLETTI TOMMASO
COLOMBO MAYA
FONTANA NICCOLa

DE LUCA IRENE

RIBATTI ANDREA
PELLEGRINI AURORA FRAN
LOMBARDO GIOVANNI

SERRA SARA
PICCIONI ALESSIO
CICIONI VITTORIA
TONDI GABRIELE

LONGO LUCILLA
PIPITONE NICCOLa
CICCHINI ELISA MARIA
PELIZZONI LUCA

GIRIMONTE ASIA
COLOMBO ALESSANDRO
FERRARI LICIA
MARZORATI MARCO

PIANCAZZI MARIASOLE
DE PIZZOL PIETRO
SFREGOLA GIULIA
DEGASPERI LUCA
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Punti Societa' S Anno Ct S Tessera
FITri q x

N.C. KSV TRIATHLON 87 2003 JU F 0110787
N.C. CESENA TRIATHLON 87 2003 JU M 0117896
N.C. DOLOTEAM 87 2003 JU F 0088578
29.24 CUS PARMA ASD 87 2002 JU M 0079955
N.C. SSD NETIUM A R.L. 99 2007 YA F 0110500
N.C. ALL TRI SPORTS 99 2004 YB M 0094496
N.C. UNICUSANO POSILLIPO 99 2005 ¥YB F 0097077
30.66 POL. MIMMO FERRITO 99 2004 YB M 0111221
N.C. ERMES CAMPANIA 98 2006 YA F 0123132
33.41 MKT DRAPH 98 2004 YB M 0075093
N.C. MAGMA TEAM 98 2007 YA F 0108904
N.C. POL. MIMMO FERRITO 98 2005 YB M 0107374
N.C. PRALINO SPORT 74 2007 YA F 0117050
N.C. 707 74 2007 YA M 0097044
N.C. PRALINO SPORT 74 2005 YB F 0120037
35.19 RIVTRI%2 74 2005 YB M 0086352
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 89 2007 YA F 0116270
39.06 CUS PARMA ASD 89 2004 YB M 0080034
N.C. THERMAE SPORT PDNTRI 89 2007 YA F 0093872
N.C. PIACENZATRIVITTORINO 89 2005 YB M 0083211
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 90 2006 YA F 0100699
N.C. TRI-SWIM ASD 90 2004 YB M 0079972
N.C. GO TRI TEAM ASD 90 2007 YA F 0088716
41.70 CUS PARMA ASD 90 2004 YB M 0118932
50.75 NOW TEAM 96 2004 YB F 0073364
N.C. ALL TRI SPORTS 96 2004 YB M 0106305
N.C. ASSI TRIATHLON TEAM 96 2005 YB F 0099450
N.C. NOW TEAM 96 2006 YA M 0102801
N.C. VILLACIDRO TRIATHLON 95 2007 YA F 0106361
53.18 GREEN HILL 95 2004 YB M 0091459
N.C. TERNI TRIATHLON 95 2005 YB F 0105682
N.C. G.S. FF.0O0. 95 2006 YA M 0087175
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 71 2007 YA F 0095367
56.93 LC BOZEN 71 2005 YB M 0113229
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 71 2007 YA F 0116268
N.C. CUS PARMA ASD 71 2004 YB M 0071577
N.C. OXYGEN TRIATHLON 82 2006 YA F 0114181
N.C. KRONO LARIO TEAM S.S 82 2006 YA M 0096707
N.C. TRILEDROENERGY A.S.D F 2007 YA F 0109107
57.02 CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 82 2005 YB M 0096345
N.C. PIACENZATRIVITTORINO 72 2004 YB F 0115722
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 73 2006 YA M 0103252
N.C. SILCA ULTRALITE 73 2007 YA F 0119049
N.C. DOLOTEAM 73 2006 YA M 0097511
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